|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 11
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

049-22-0109
049-21-1255
116-22-1042
071-21-2019
071-22-0171
071-21-1319
049-21-1138
049-21-1189
049-23-0274
071-23-0778

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

049
049
049
071
071
071
049
242
049
071

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K & K SORENSEN
K & K SGRENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
FRANK & CO
SINAN & PETER
RAZEQ PAYENDA
K & K SORENSEN
PETER NYGAARD

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

65,209
141,359
142,048
148,724
178,768
266,240
310,601
382,146
394,691
395,435

Side 1/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 11
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

071-19-0399
071-23-0256
242-21-0506
049-24-0655
071-21-2022
135-20-0347
049-24-0640
242-23-1707
071-22-1291
100-22-0418

cccccccccc

071
071
242
049
071
071
049
242
071
049

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DENNIS MADSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
FREDERIK & ULRIK
RUNE RASMUSSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
JORN BOKLUND
RUNE RASMUSSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
KARSTEN RIISAGER
RUNE RASMUSSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

155,871
178,421
235,539
289,712
297,254
331,872
369,462
438,725
455,549
471,896

Side 2/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 12
Hanner

Nr.

oOuUlh WN K

Ringnummer

222-22-0711
098-22-0142
062-20-0268
098-22-0179
062-16-0889
062-21-0611

>>>>>>

222
098
062
098
062
062

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ERIK & IMDAT
PETER BIRKS@
FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

568,648
626,158
712,295
915,286
1404,594
1617,754

Side 3/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 12
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

062-21-0031
062-22-2788
062-21-0334
062-21-0347
222-21-0604
000-22-1386
222-23-0605
087-22-0100
098-20-0075
062-20-0495

cccccccccc

222
062
062
062
222
087
222
087
098
062

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
AGE & S@NNER
AAGE FAURHOLT
AGE & S@NNER
JESPER DRESLER
HENRIK L.JENSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

122,941
135,714
142,906
266,063
273,346
517,955
586,640
605,176
626,906
810,516

Side 4/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 21
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

009-21-0559
114-22-0538
250-21-8476
037-18-5180
030-23-0420
009-21-0599
037-19-0520
151-21-2034
151-22-0319
037-20-0280

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

009
151
030
114
030
009
114
151
151
114

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
PETER ESPERSEN
HENNING HANSEN
FLEMMING PEDERSEN
HENNING HANSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
FLEMMING PEDERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
FLEMMING PEDERSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

78,870
119,288
298,319
313,778
322,563
426,079
451,446
471,854
478,585
482,279

Side 5/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 21
Hunner

2
o

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

037-22-0777
009-22-1133
009-22-1616
009-21-0212
030-23-0085
030-18-0636
030-22-3747
037-21-0302
114-22-0232
037-19-0517

cccccccccc

114
009
009
009
030
030
030
114
114
114

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
THOMAS PEDERSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
THOMAS PEDERSEN
TEAM RINGSTED

JAKOB H. NIELSEN
RANVIG-CHRISTENSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

105,806
288,537
410,169
435,425
465,858
574,156
618,626
667,787
684,996
688,933

Side 6/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 22
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

081-21-0191
081-22-2024
012-22-0341
192-22-3465
012-23-0574
081-22-2122
012-22-0432
081-22-2145
012-22-0319
012-23-0570

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

081
081
012
100
012
081
012
081
012
012

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

OLE NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN
S@OREN ANDERSEN
RACING TEAM CN
SOREN ANDERSEN
OLE NIELSEN
LARS KARLSON
OLE NIELSEN
SOREN ANDERSEN
SOREN ANDERSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

94,828
201,019
319,648
320,141
321,725
344,196
388,004
420,455
426,984
439,786

Side 7/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 22
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

250-20-3828
250-20-3837
250-23-1812
242-22-0221
081-21-0200
018-21-0007
081-23-3110
018-21-0005
100-20-1109
012-23-0549

cccccccccc

081
081
100
100
081
100
081
100
100
012

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

OLE NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN

RACING TEAM CN

GERDA S@RENSEN

OLE NIELSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
OLE NIELSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
JAN QVORTRUP

SOREN ANDERSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

127,412
317,571
602,925
620,112
663,781
748,946
783,001
794,361
971,151
996,152

Side 8/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 31
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

220-23-0647
166-22-0231
220-22-2079
220-22-2101
220-22-2055
013-23-0064
220-23-0688
010-20-1106
220-23-1314
220-23-0701

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

220
209
220
220
220
013
220
209
220
220

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM ERIKSSON
VASYL SAMBORSKYY
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
BRIAR & LILY

TEAM EMMA & KIM
TEAM ERIKSSON

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

107,104
143,145
158,181
160,055
196,932
286,038
288,152
329,743
361,058
370,412

Side 9/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 31
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

013-21-2254
013-20-1191
013-23-0013
220-19-0491
242-20-0803
100-23-1122
013-21-3067
220-23-0680
220-21-1205
013-22-4429

cccccccccc

013
013
013
209
220
013
013
220
209
013

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAM. SKOV

FAM. SKOV

TEAM BANG
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
TEAM BANG

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

219,775
282,970
313,374
319,744
336,714
374,492
377,083
455,522
459,727
492,166

Side 10/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 35
Hanner

2
o

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

073-22-1017
154-24-2015
073-23-2904
908-23-0235
073-22-1331
073-24-3674
073-23-1629
073-23-1646
250-21-2448
224-22-1507

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

073
154
073
046
073
073
046
153
073
153

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
BRGBECH & STEENBERG
BJARNE & SUSANNE
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
BJARNE & SUSANNE

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

70,971
106,596
132,299
139,993
151,612
206,988
221,650
237,889
253,729
280,173

Side 11/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 35
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

073-23-2411
250-21-2446
073-23-2270
073-22-0690
154-23-0240
073-23-2264
097-23-2104
097-22-1531
905-24-2984
070-22-2920

cccccccccc

073
073
073
073
154
073
046
046
073
073

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
IONUT GAMAN

IONUT GAMAN

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

81,929
136,602
186,788
196,863
299,534
334,329
338,938
366,138
366,291
422,873

Side 12/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 36
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

070-21-3049
070-20-2519
070-21-2756
250-24-1132
070-23-4206
086-24-2526
240-22-0396
240-22-0222
070-23-5115
023-23-0118

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

070
070
070
055
070
055
070
070
070
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
S. E. JEPPESEN
JORN HEDENSTED
TEAM MELDGAARD
JORN HEDENSTED
JOHNNY PLATH
IVAN HANSEN
KLAUS NISSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

158,359
314,803
445,872
493,313
524,526
547,462
578,500
608,530
643,329
694,882

Side 13/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 36
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

240-22-0224
070-24-0140
240-19-0337
070-19-1096
000-22-1433
070-20-2602
070-23-4213
055-22-1128
055-23-0193
055-23-0049

cccccccccc

070
070
070
070
070
070
070
055
055
055

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

IVAN HANSEN
KLAUS NISSEN
KLAUS NISSEN

S. E. JEPPESEN
IVAN HANSEN

S. E. JEPPESEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
BENTE & STEEN
CHR. CHRISTENSEN
WALID SHAMRI

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

51,105
242,885
427,294
440,608
447,064
485,383
500,800
535,887
549,528
632,392

Side 14/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 41
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

111-23-0357
111-21-0210
111-24-0224
111-23-0369
111-23-0035
111-23-0209
144-19-1677
207-22-2304
111-23-0017
111-23-0205

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

111
111
111
111
111
111
144
207
111
111

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

LARS F. HANSEN
JAN HASSELSTR@M
LARS F. HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
JAN HASSELSTR@M
JEEP ZWANENBURG
EJLER HANSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
JAN HASSELSTR@M
LARS F. HANSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

115,417
201,876
209,898
260,415
343,470
351,075
398,670
480,597
501,595
651,046

Side 15/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 41
Hunner

Nr.

NOoO U WNR

Ringnummer

207-21-1206
250-22-3274
207-23-3346
111-24-0173
144-21-1908
250-20-4908
111-20-0969

ccccccc

207
207
207
111
144
207
144

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
JEEP ZWANENBURG
KASPER & VIGGO

TEAM CARSTENSEN
KASPER & VIGGO

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

477,794
679,059
757,033
885,908
1251,314
1473,266
1483,908

Side 16/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 42
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

027-20-0609
027-22-0841
156-23-0553
028-24-0308
028-23-0429
156-21-0185
073-23-1558
028-20-0353
027-21-0281
027-24-0137

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

028
156
156
028
028
156
028
028
028
156

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

SKJOLD PEDERSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL & SGREN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
H. CHRISTIANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
SKJOLD PEDERSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

456,307
515,840
555,161
603,179
905,460
912,217
1086,580
1103,769
1347,845
1488,215

Side 17/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 42
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

156-21-0346
027-22-0996
028-22-0494
156-21-0155
250-24-1139
028-22-0210
028-22-0220
250-23-0300
028-23-0616
028-22-0438

cccccccccc

156
156
028
156
028
028
028
028
028
028

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL & S@REN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JENS JENSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

230,663
418,060
439,121
840,308
892,173
1037,501
1132,064
1294,709
1357,071
1603,872

Side 18/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 52
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

113-22-0663
113-23-0009
142-22-0712
164-22-0248
142-21-0797
127-22-0372
113-21-0239
164-22-0252
013-21-2309
031-21-0166

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

113
113
113
164
117
127
113
164
117
031

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAN SGRENSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
TEAM SEJERSEN
SOREN BRZBECH
JOHN ERIK SGRENSEN
N. ). PEDERSEN

JAN SGRENSEN
SOREN BRZBECH
JORGEN SGRENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

49,665

91,258
104,094
229,167
237,592
252,506
254,751
385,247
385,893
394,282

Side 19/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 52
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

193-22-4141
142-21-0632
232-23-1295
117-22-0021
031-21-0182
113-23-0006
142-21-0771
031-22-0285
031-23-0065
017-24-2113

cccccccccc

193
117
031
117
031
113
113
031
031
117

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FRITS JENSEN

HANS J. SCHOUGAARD
WEST & VINTHER
JORGEN SGRENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
TEAM SEJERSEN
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER
TINE BENDIXEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

184,691
252,122
256,485
333,844
369,906
395,551
608,135
641,475
658,876
672,266

Side 20/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 53
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

128-24-0511
068-23-0100
000-22-1263
086-23-2726
128-22-0142
068-23-0128
128-23-0195
068-23-0166
250-22-4218
086-23-2745

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

086
068
086
086
086
068
086
068
086
086

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BIANCA & HENRIK
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
KARSTEN LARSEN
S&G THOWSEN
BIANCA & HENRIK
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BJARNE E. JENSEN
TEAM M@LHOLT
ATLE ANDERSEN
S&G THOWSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

237,586
244,520
278,801
292,829
383,880
384,997
401,835
408,503
441,087
455,454

Side 21/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 53
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

068-22-3906
068-21-2456
068-23-0268
128-22-0303
128-24-0539
068-22-3706
026-24-0141
086-22-0364
068-21-2430
128-23-0213

cccccccccc

068
068
068
086
086
086
086
086
068
086

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM M@LHOLT
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
JAN LYNDBY

OLE JOHANSEN
BIANCA & HENRIK
TEAM KROGEN
JOHNNY KRISTIANSEN
S&G THOWSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
KARSTEN LARSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

174,714
197,310
259,642
360,461
498,608
509,040
623,813
658,354
705,286
715,766

Side 22/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 54
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

156-24-0871
023-22-0100
908-22-1941
034-23-0182
034-22-0058
182-23-0872
074-23-0224
908-23-1269
908-23-0736
053-23-0049

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

023
023
034
034
034
053
074
034
053
034

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK STEHR
KARL CHRISTENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
HENRIK STEHR

TH. KRISTENSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

140,889
204,999
264,679
269,858
272,083
274,387
335,335
445,118
514,706
564,850

Side 23/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 54
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

053-23-0091
074-22-0262
023-22-0604
023-18-0525
023-22-0405
023-23-0457
074-22-0493
034-19-2044
182-23-0873
025-24-0035

cccccccccc

053
074
023
023
023
053
074
034
053
023

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
HANS-JJRN THOMSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
POUL ASTRUP

BJARNE & PETER

TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK STEHR

L. & M. SORENSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

105,918
173,995
387,744
468,868
509,255
656,880
730,205
828,753
851,870
953,373

Side 24/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 60
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

075-23-0536
075-22-0677
170-22-2797
075-22-0125
170-23-3619
170-23-3665
170-23-3930
075-22-0370
075-22-0647
075-24-1055

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

075
075
170
075
170
170
170
075
075
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

CHR.MIKKELSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KIM HOGEDAL

KIM ANDERSEN
KIM HOGEDAL

KLAUS HANSEN
KIM HOGEDAL

A.P. ANDERSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

66,392

96,459
207,070
212,438
240,490
272,715
293,510
296,214
300,824
322,613

Side 25/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 60
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

170-20-1655
075-19-0081
075-23-0397
170-21-0708
075-22-0027
075-23-0655
170-21-1390
075-22-0246
075-22-0471
075-23-0398

cccccccccc

170
075
075
170
075
075
170
075
075
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KLAUS HANSEN

A.P. ANDERSEN
KARIN & JOHN
BJARNE JGRGENSEN
PETER MIKKELSEN
CRISTIAN PETREA
BJARNE JGRGENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
CRISTIAN PETREA
KARIN & JOHN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

502,245
824,727
896,825
934,524
937,329
984,148
1070,744
1073,671
1078,486
1172,240

Side 26/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 61
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

224-22-1457
224-21-1004
224-22-1694
224-22-1628
224-20-1258
165-19-0153
224-22-1476
224-23-0102
224-22-1447
224-22-1263

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

LARS HANSEN
NIELS & BENTE
OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
LARS HANSEN
NIELS & BENTE
BRIAN DALSGAARD
BRIAN DALSGAARD
LARS HANSEN
NIELS & BENTE

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

241,656
268,504
292,476
313,985
344,634
353,967
400,685
403,777
408,791
489,185

Side 27/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 61
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

165-20-0132
233-21-0644
233-23-0559
224-22-1276
180-23-0604
180-22-1276
224-23-0411
180-21-0178
224-23-0425
180-23-0608

cccccccccc

224
233
233
224
180
180
224
180
224
180

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS & BENTE

NIELS CLEEMANN
NIELS CLEEMANN
NIELS & BENTE
HENNING RASMUSSEN
HENNING RASMUSSEN
NIELS & BENTE
HENNING RASMUSSEN
NIELS & BENTE
HENNING RASMUSSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

659,171
865,212
866,958
902,532
1046,607
1211,749
1344,279
1479,204
1714,295
2067,715

Side 28/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 62
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

172-23-0741
172-23-0824
076-20-1096
172-23-0762
172-22-0599
172-22-0741
076-20-1067
172-23-0745
172-23-0727
172-22-0708

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

172
172
076
172
172
172
076
172
172
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BJARNE NIELSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

187,228
383,411
467,495
781,159
807,492
853,610
955,357
956,250
1045,225
1288,095

Side 29/32



g Mesterskabsresultat 12-08-2025 21:55

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 62

Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 232-23-1324 U 232 |OUNUT TITIREZ 921,429

Side 30/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 63
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

025-23-1200
025-19-4597
025-17-2589
025-21-0042
025-22-0377
086-18-0071
025-23-1167
196-21-0420
025-23-1150
025-22-0264

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

025
025
025
025
025
025
025
196
025
025

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
JOHANNES BAK
FAM. IVERSEN

OVE BAK

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

96,226
201,343
201,921
232,664
238,527
247,668
331,664
502,418
513,972
600,386

Side 31/32



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance

Sektion 63
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

025-20-0595
126-22-0031
217-21-2383
025-21-0028
025-21-0021
025-19-4606
025-21-0899
025-21-0098
196-22-0696
025-22-1043

cccccccccc

025
126
217
025
025
025
025
025
196
025

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
B. MADSEN & S@N
FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
ANDREI JIGORANU
KELD VILLADSEN

12-08-2025 21:55

Plac.Koef.

440,306
493,155
510,152
547,159
549,335
551,783
699,138
721,184
769,123
872,062

Side 32/32



